
14U GIRLS BERYL
SAT MAR 14 SUN MAR 15

# BERYL EAST REG# REF CREW 8:00 9:10 10:20 11:30 12:40 1:50 3:00 4:10 8:00 9:10 10:20 11:30

FLIGHT 1   FIELD 1
POOL  A

1 Diam bar - Sandhu 31 Y 1V2 REF 3V1 SB 1V4 SB
2 S Bern - Reyes 1638 Y 1V2 REF 4V2 SB 2V3 REF
3 Hesperia -Bentley 878 2 refs 3V4 SB 3V1 REF 2V3 REF
4 RC - Martinez 65 Y 3V4 SB 4V2 REF 1V4 SB

POOL  B
5 Beaumont - Jones 641 Y REF 5V6 SB REF 7V5 5V8
6 Santa Monica - Radwan 20 Y 5V6 SB 8V6 SB REF 6V7
7 Arcadia - Polanco 2 Y SB 7V8 REF 7V5 SB 6V7
8 Corona/ norco - Velez 37 Y SB REF 7V8 8V6 REF 5V8

FLIGHT 2  FIELD 2
POOL A

1 Alhambra - Gallegos 60 N 1V2 3V1 1V4
2 Cor/ norco- Alomar 37 Y 1V2 SB 4v2 REF 2V3 REF
3 Lakewood/ Bellflower - Lopez 106 Y 3V4 REF 3V1 REF SB 2V3
4 Murrieta - Torres 1463 Y 3V4 REF 4V2 SB 1V4 REF

POOL B
5 Hemet - Holyoak 137 1 ref REF(1) 5V6 REF(1) 7V5 SB 5V8 SB
6 Upland - Urenda 32 N 5V6 8V6 6V7
7 RC -Mielke 65 Y REF 7V8 REF(1) SB 7V5 REF 6V7
8 Pasadena - Hernandez-Stern 13 Y SB REF(1) 7V8 REF 8V6 REF 5V8

Tony Rudd Tony Rudd

SUNDAY  MARCH 15
FLIGHT 1
CONSOLATION CHAMPIONSHIP
A2 V B2 A1 V B1
1:30  EAST 1 3:00  EAST 1

FLIGHT 2
CONSOLATION CHAMPIONSHIP
A2 V B2 A1 V B1
1:30  EAST 2 3:00  EAST 2


